Program Information for Summer 2022
(July – August)

SNP PEARKES - 3100 TILLICUM ROAD
TUESDAY

KINDERGYM
Starts July 5 | 9:30 - 11:00 AM
With space to run and climb, this active play time gets little ones moving! For children up to 5 years of age. To register, contact Rhiannont@snplace.org.

BEST BABIES
Starts July 5 | Prenatal: 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM | Postnatal: 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Support to pregnant people and their newborns up to 6 months of age. Lunch is provided, and childcare is available. To register, contact Robin@snplace.org.


WEDNESDAY

PLAYGROUP
Starts July 6 | 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
Participate in art, water, and outside play, stories, and dress up with kids up to 5 years old. To register, contact Rhiannont@snplace.org.

BABY GROUP
Starts July 6 | 1:00PM - 2:00 PM
Discussion and support group for parents and caregivers with babies 0 to 18 months. To register, contact Vanessa@snplace.org. 

FAMILY DINNER TO-GO
Starts July 6 | 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Family Dinner is to-go at this time. To register, contact Tina@snplace.org.


THURSDAY

COMMUNITY KITCHENS
Starts June 30 | 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Enjoy cooking with a group and making delicious meals. To register, contact Tina@snplace.org. 






SATURDAY 

DAD'S DROP-IN
Starts July 9 | 9:30 - 11:00 AM 
Weekly playgroups for self-identified dads with children under 5. To register, contact Paul@snplace.org.  

GORGE PARK NORTH PLAYGROUND


YOUNG PARENT PARK & PLAY
July 11, August 15 | 9:30 – 11:30 AM
A play group with discussion for parents under 29 years of age and their children. To register, contact Tanya@snplace.org.

HORNER PARK (ACROSS FROM SNP BROAD VIEW – 3703 ST. AIDANS STREET)

BROADVIEW HORNER PARK TODDLER TIME
[bookmark: _GoBack]July 13, August 17 | 9:30 – 11:00 AM
A playgroup designed for children up to 36 months where we focus on attachment, social skills, and creative play. To register, contact Tanya@snplace.org.

